REPORT NO. PN-2-200326-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000108581 License To DCA WBXJ- 70414 Main 34 JACKSONVILLE, L4 MEDIA GROUP, 03/24/2020 Granted
Cover CD ETC., FL LLC
0000093748 License To FL KQLO- 191772 97.5 CLARKSVILLE, JOHNSON COUNTY 03/24/2020 Granted
Cover LP AR COMMUNITY RADIO
INC
0000107026 License To FM WECO- 43775 Main 101.3 WARTBURG, TN Morgan County 03/24/2020 Granted
Cover FM Broadcasting Co., Inc.
0000107831 License To FM KWLP 191061 Main 100.9 PEACH THE HUALAPAI 03/24/2020 Granted
Cover SPRINGS, AZ TRIBE
0000097909 Minor FX W260BW 151086 99.9 BRIDGETON, NJ  SNJ TODAY, LLC 03/24/2020 Granted
Modification
Amendment
0000107792 License To FX K295CT 200186 106.9 WYNNE, AR EAST ARKANSAS 03/24/2020 Granted
Cover BROADCASTERS,
INC.
0000108027 License To DTX KBTX-TV 6669 Auxiliary 16 BRYAN, TX GRAY TELEVISION 03/24/2020 Granted
Cover LICENSEE, LLC
0000086672 License To FL WRIZ-LP 195477 101.1 BOCA RATON, All Media Services of 03/24/2020 Granted
Cover FL America, Inc.

Page 1 of 4



REPORT NO. PN-2-200326-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000108532 License To LPD KSPR- 49186 Main 34 SPRINGFIELD, GRAY TELEVISION 03/24/2020  Granted
Cover LD MO LICENSEE, LLC

0000089072 Renewal of FX W290DG 200713 105.9 DOTHAN, AL James Ricky Carter 03/24/2020 Granted
License
Amendment

0000108531 License To LPD KYCW- 11135 Main 24 BRANSON, MO GRAY TELEVISION 03/24/2020  Granted
Cover LD LICENSEE, LLC

0000108580 License To DCA WZXZ- 70415 Main 20 ORLANDO, ETC. L4 MEDIA GROUP, 03/24/2020  Granted
Cover CD , FL LLC

0000107375 Minor FX K64CR 138171 92.1 SAN ANTONIO, carlos Lopez , MR. . 03/24/2020 Granted
Modification X
Amendment

0000108393 License To DTV KSCC 82910 Main 19 CORPUS KSCC LICENSEE, 03/24/2020  Granted
Cover CHRISTI, TX LLC

0000108479 License To LPD WBLZ- 64353 Main 22 SYRACUSE, NY METRO TV, INC. 03/24/2020  Granted
Cover LD

0000108757 License To DTV WRBU 57221 Main 28 EAST ST. LOUIS  ION MEDIA LICENSE 03/24/2020  Granted
Cover ,IL COMPANY, LLC

0000108610 License To LPD WOOT- 31862 19 CHATTANOOGA  DIGITAL NETWORKS- 03/24/2020  Granted
Cover LD , TN SOUTHEAST, LLC

Page 2 of 4



File Number

0000108763

0000089071

0000100312

0000105683

0000108621

BDFCDTL-
20120221AAD

0000105704

0000108826

REPORT NO. PN-2-200326-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover
Amendment

Renewal of
License

Amendment

License To
Cover

Digital
Flash Cut

Minor
Modification

Cancellation

Service

DTV

AM

FS

AM

LPD

LPD

FM

LPD

Call Sign
WOPX-

TV

WARB

KFRH

WPBS

WASV-
LD

K30EA

KAIX

DK40KQ-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

67602

23614

19062

42070

47722

60814

92997

182465

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

14

700.0

104.3

1040.0

36

30

88.3

40

City, State

MELBOURNE, FL

DOTHAN, AL

NORTH LAS
VEGAS, NV

CONYERS, GA

ASHEVILLE, NC

TEXARKANA, TX

CASPER, WY

WYOLA, MT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
ION MEDIA
ORLANDO LICENSE,
INC.

James Ricky Carter

Silver State
Broadcasting LLC

Vanessa Nguyen

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHWEST, LLC

CEDAR COVE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

SPECTRUM
EVOLUTION, INC.

Status Date

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Cancelled

Granted

Cancelled

Page 3 of 4



File Number

0000105349

0000108825

REPORT NO. PN-2-200326-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/26/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Renewal of
License

Amendment

Cancellation

Service

AM

LPD

Call Sign

WMNZ

DK42JB-
D

Facility ID  Station Type

39558

182467

Main

Channel/Freq.

1050.0

42

City, State

MONTEZUMA,
GA

WYOLA, MT

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
MACON COUNTY

BROADCASTING CO.

SPECTRUM
EVOLUTION, INC.

Status Date

03/24/2020

03/24/2020

Status

Granted

Cancelled

Page 4 of 4



