File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108581	License To Cover	DCA	WBXJ- CD	70414	Main	34	JACKSONVILLE, ETC., FL	L4 MEDIA GROUP, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000093748	License To Cover	FL	KQLO- LP	191772		97.5	CLARKSVILLE, AR	JOHNSON COUNTY COMMUNITY RADIO INC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000107026	License To Cover	FM	WECO- FM	43775	Main	101.3	WARTBURG, TN	Morgan County Broadcasting Co., Inc.	03/24/2020	Granted
0000107831	License To Cover	FM	KWLP	191061	Main	100.9	PEACH SPRINGS, AZ	THE HUALAPAI TRIBE	03/24/2020	Granted
0000097909	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W260BW	151086		99.9	BRIDGETON, NJ	SNJ TODAY, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000107792	License To Cover	FX	K295CT	200186		106.9	WYNNE, AR	EAST ARKANSAS BROADCASTERS, INC.	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108027	License To Cover	DTX	KBTX-TV	6669	Auxiliary	16	BRYAN, TX	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000086672	License To Cover	FL	WRIZ-LP	195477		101.1	BOCA RATON, FL	All Media Services of America, Inc.	03/24/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108532	License To Cover	LPD	KSPR- LD	49186	Main	34	SPRINGFIELD, MO	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000089072	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W290DG	200713		105.9	DOTHAN, AL	James Ricky Carter	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108531	License To Cover	LPD	KYCW- LD	11135	Main	24	BRANSON, MO	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108580	License To Cover	DCA	WZXZ- CD	70415	Main	20	ORLANDO, ETC. , FL	L4 MEDIA GROUP, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000107375	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K64CR	138171		92.1	SAN ANTONIO, TX	carlos Lopez , MR	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108393	License To Cover	DTV	KSCC	82910	Main	19	CORPUS CHRISTI, TX	KSCC LICENSEE, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108479	License To Cover	LPD	WBLZ- LD	64353	Main	22	SYRACUSE, NY	METRO TV, INC.	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108757	License To Cover	DTV	WRBU	57221	Main	28	EAST ST. LOUIS , IL	ION MEDIA LICENSE COMPANY, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108610	License To Cover	LPD	WOOT- LD	31862		19	CHATTANOOGA , TN	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHEAST, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000108763	License To Cover	DTV	WOPX- TV	67602	Main	14	MELBOURNE, FL	ION MEDIA ORLANDO LICENSE, INC.	03/24/2020	Granted
0000089071	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WARB	23614	Main	700.0	DOTHAN, AL	James Ricky Carter	03/24/2020	Granted
0000100312	License To Cover Amendment	FS	KFRH	19062	Main	104.3	NORTH LAS VEGAS, NV	Silver State Broadcasting LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
0000105683	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WPBS	42070	Main	1040.0	CONYERS, GA	Vanessa Nguyen	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108621	License To Cover	LPD	WASV- LD	47722	Main	36	ASHEVILLE, NC	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHEAST, LLC	03/24/2020	Granted
BDFCDTL- 20120221AAD	Digital Flash Cut	LPD	K30EA	60814	Main	30	TEXARKANA, TX	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHWEST, LLC	03/24/2020	Cancelled
0000105704	Minor Modification	FM	KAIX	92997	Main	88.3	CASPER, WY	CEDAR COVE BROADCASTING, INC.	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108826	Cancellation	LPD	DK40KQ- D	182465		40	WYOLA, MT	SPECTRUM EVOLUTION, INC.	03/24/2020	Cancelled

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000105349	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WMNZ	39558	Main	1050.0	MONTEZUMA, GA	MACON COUNTY BROADCASTING CO.	03/24/2020	Granted
0000108825	Cancellation	LPD	DK42JB- D	182467		42	WYOLA, MT	SPECTRUM EVOLUTION, INC.	03/24/2020	Cancelled